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Silver - Vet 40-49
Placing Name Home Town Make Model Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Points

1 Ryan McKenzie Wyndham Beta RR390 5 4 34
2 Andre Palmer Porirua KTM 300 EXC 6 5 31
3 Ken McKenzie Dunedin KTM 250 EXC 7 6 29
4 Regan George Inglewood KTM 300 XC   1 25
5 Clint Veneberg Masterton KTM 250 EXC TPI 1   25
6 Sam Vickers Hawera KTM 300 EXC   2 22
7 Caleb Holmes Outram Honda CRF450 2   22
8 Stephen Ingram Invercargill Sherco SE 300i   3 20
9 Philip Wade Lower Shotover KTM 300 XC 3   20

10 Roly Rusling Pukehohe Beta RR200 4   18
11 Simon Clisby Beta RR300   7 14
12 Craig Ellis Dunedin KTM 300 EXC 8   13

Silver - Vet 50+
Placing Name Home Town Make Model Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Points

1 Malcolm Macrae Paramata Husqvarna TE300 1 1 50
2 Craig Wassell Motueka GasGas EC250 2 3 42
3 Wayne Finlayson Martinborough KTM 300 EXC   2 22
4 David Matheson Tauranga Sherco SE 300i 3   20
5 Scott Sutherland Tasman KTM 300 EXC   4 18
6 Paul Pascoe Rangiora GasGas EC300 4   18
7 Stu Bland Husqvarna TE300   5 16
8 Andrew Descas Blackwall KTM 300 TPI 5   16
9 Richard Hoepfinger KTM 300 EXC   6 15

10 Norman Gunston Forza 230 6   15
11 George Callaghan Masterton KTM 300 EXC 7   14
12 Grant McKinlay Whanganui KTM 300 TPI 8   13

Silver - All In
Placing Name Home Town Make Model Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Points

1 Luke Lempriere Ngaruawahia KTM 250 XC-F 1 1 50
2 Shey Doerner-Corson Whitecliffs Husqvarna TE300 2 6 37
3 Dylan Huddleston Cheviot KTM 250 EXC TPI 9 2 34
4 Greg Lawton KTM 300 EXC 8 3 33
5 Logan Wassell Motueka Beta RR300 6 5 31
6 Blake Southward Cambridge KTM 250 EXC 3 15 26
7 Nathan Hodge Amberley Yamaha YZ250 FX   4 18
8 Jack Symon AJP 4   18
9 Thomas Easton Rakaia Husqvarna FE250 14 10 18

10 Peter Hunter AJP 5   16
11 Jake Boylett Nelson KTM 300 EXC   7 14
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12 Michael Buchanan Otautau KTM 125 EXC 7   14
13 Conrad Tamarua KTM 300 EXC 12 16 14
14 Ryan McMahon New Plymouth KTM 250 EXC   8 13
15 Anthony McGladdery Lower Hutt KTM 300 EXC   9 12
16 Angus Manson AJP 10   11
17 Luke Stringer Timaru KTM 300 EXC 25 11 10
18 Ryan Fennell AJP 11   10
19 Abe Herbert New Plymouth Husqvarna TE250   12 9
20 James Fleming Beta RR300   13 8
21 Luke Jamieson Auckland Husqvarna TE300 13   8
22 Daniel Wynne KTM 300 TPI   14 7
23 Joel Tunbridge AJP 15   6
24 Cameron St John AJP 16   5
25 Lee Simpson KTM 250 EXC   17 4
26 Josh Stone Christchurch KTM 200 XCW 17   4
27 Joshua Wynne Husqvarna TE250   18 3
28 Tim Ceci AJP 18   3
29 Kynan Ayers Husqvarna TE300 19 29 2
30 Lachie Daly KTM 300 EXC   19 2
31 Emma Heeman KTM 300 EXC 20 30 1
32 Joe Baker Mosgiel KTM 300 EXC 31 20 1
33 Matthew Wilson Beta RR300 27 21  
34 Thomas Hey AJP 21    
35 Camron Lawton KTM 300 EXC 23 22  
36 Ross Copland AJP 22    
37 Zion Jolly Pukekohe GasGas EC250   23  
38 Dwayne Hampton KTM 300 XC   24  
39 Kinley Newton Totara Flat GasGas EX300 24    
40 Luke Cryer Thames GasGas EC250   25  
41 Charlie Lane Yamaha YZ250 FX   26  
42 Nick Kelly AJP 26    
43 Jack Mclean KTM 250 EXC   27  
44 Scott Barnes Rangiora Husqvarna TE300   28  
45 Tom Parker AJP 28    
46 Andre Jaworski AJP 29    
47 Doug Winter Greymouth Husqvarna TE300 30    
48 Ben Robson KTM 300 EXC 33 31  
49 James Whitmore Husqvarna TE300   32  
50 Braden Manera Hokitika Husqvarna TX 300 32    
51 Kyle Martin Lower Hutt KTM 300 EXC 34    
52 Ben Gillies AJP 35    
53 Jack Kelly AJP 36    
54 Will Reid AJP 37    
55 Brooke Reid AJP 38    
56 Sam Jamieson Auckland KTM 250 EXC 39    
57 Tom Barter AJP 40    


